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Jahrgang 2009-2010
1 Gerber Mike (2009) 20.00

+ Dähler Mike (2010) 10.00
+ Gertsch Urs (2010) 10.00

 
2 a Niederberger Erik (2009) 19.75

+ Stettler Silvan (2009) 10.00
+ Sterchi Lukas (2009) 9.75

 
2 b Pivko Finn (2009) 19.75

+ Schürch Dario (2009) 10.00
+ Häni Lars (2009) 9.75

2 c Scheuner Tim (2010) 19.75
+ Schaar Emilian (2010) 9.75
+ Rüfenacht Iwan (2010) 10.00

2 d Wyss Lukas (2009) 19.75
+ Zenger Marc (2009) 9.75
+ Gafner Leon (2010) 10.00

3 Lauener Marco (2009) 19.50
+ Krummen Matthias (2009) 9.75
+ Zurfluh Ben (2009) 9.75

4 Haldemann Philipp (2009) 18.75
- Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.75
+ Dähler Mike (2010) 10.00

5 a Burren Benjamin (2009) 18.50
- Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.75
+ Schürch Dario (2009) 9.75

5 b Häni Lars (2009) 18.50
+ Rubi Ronny (2009) 10.00
o Pivko Finn (2009) 8.50

5 c Rüfenacht Iwan (2010) 18.50
+ Gertsch GianPieder (2010) 10.00
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50

5 d Stettler Silvan (2009) 18.50
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50
+ Gertsch GianPieder (2010) 10.00

6 a Baumann Sämi (2009) 18.25
o Sterchi Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Fischer Yanik (2009) 9.75

6 b Gafner Leon (2010) 18.25
+ Gerber Tom (2010) 9.75
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50

6 c Gertsch Urs (2010) 18.25
+ Fischer Yanik (2009) 9.75
o Gerber Mike (2009) 8.50

6 d Sterchi Lukas (2009) 18.25
+ Baumann Sämi (2009) 9.75
o Niederberger Erik (2009) 8.50

6 e Zenger Marc (2009) 18.25
o Wyss Lukas (2009) 8.50
+ Gerber Tom (2010) 9.75

6 f Zurfluh Ben (2009) 18.25
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50
+ Krummen Matthias (2009) 9.75

7 Dähler Mike (2010) 17.25
o Gerber Mike (2009) 8.75
o Haldemann Philipp (2009) 8.50

8 a Fischer Yanik (2009) 17.00
o Gertsch Urs (2010) 8.50
o Baumann Sämi (2009) 8.50

8 b Gerber Tom (2010) 17.00
o Gafner Leon (2010) 8.50
o Zenger Marc (2009) 8.50

8 c Gertsch GianPieder (2010) 17.00
o Rüfenacht Iwan (2010) 8.50
o Stettler Silvan (2009) 8.50

8 d Krummen Matthias (2009) 17.00
o Lauener Marco (2009) 8.50
o Zurfluh Ben (2009) 8.50

8 e Rubi Ronny (2009) 17.00
o Häni Lars (2009) 8.50
o Stettler Silvan (2009) 8.50

8 f Schaar Emilian (2010) 17.00
o Scheuner Tim (2010) 8.50
o Gerber Tom (2010) 8.50

8 g Schürch Dario (2009) 17.00
o Pivko Finn (2009) 8.50
o Burren Benjamin (2009) 8.50

Jahrgang 2007-2008
1 a Schärz Adrian (2008) 20.00

+ Rolli Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Zingg Simon (2008) 10.00

 
1 b Sigrist Nick (2008) 20.00

+ Stuber Gian (2008) 10.00
+ Werthmüller Florian (2008) 10.00

 
2 a Bigler Jayden (2007) 19.75

+ Gafner Milo (2008) 10.00
+ Messerli David (2007) 9.75

2 b Graber Nick (2007) 19.75
+ Künzi David (2007) 10.00
+ Fischer Tiziano (2007) 9.75

2 c Heyden Benjamin (2007) 19.75
+ Häni Michael (2007) 10.00
+ Affolter Cedric (2007) 9.75

2 d Joos Nando (2008) 19.75
+ Scheuner Remo (2008) 9.75
+ Järmann Adrian (2008) 10.00

2 e Lauper Tobias (2007) 19.75
+ Grimm Stefan (2007) 9.75
+ Arnold Lukas (2008) 10.00

2 f Rüegg Christian (2008) 19.75
+ Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 9.75
+ Frutiger Kevin (2008) 10.00

2 g Suter Ruedi (2007) 19.75
+ Bachmann Fabian (2007) 9.75
+ Hadorn Marc (2007) 10.00

3 Schenk Kilian (2008) 19.50
+ Studer Matteo (2008) 9.75
+ Matter Roman (2008) 9.75

4 a Burren Lorin (2008) 18.75
+ Thöni Nick (2008) 9.75
- Zysset Ramon (2008) 9.00

4 b Kehrli Manuel (2007) 18.75
- Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.75
+ Zohren Benjiamin (2007) 10.00

4 c Zimmermann Joel (2007) 18.75
- Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.75
+ Aellig Andrin (2007) 10.00

4 d Zysset Ramon (2008) 18.75
+ Stegmann Sascha (2008) 9.75
- Burren Lorin (2008) 9.00

5 a Affolter Cedric (2007) 18.50
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 10.00
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50

5 b Arnold Lukas (2008) 18.50
+ Stauffer Dilin (2008) 10.00
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50

5 c Häni Michael (2007) 18.50
o Heyden Benjamin (2007) 8.50
+ Künzi David (2007) 10.00

5 d Isenschmid Nico (2008) 18.50
o Hadorn Marc (2007) 8.50
+ Reinhard Niklaus (2008) 10.00

5 e Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 18.50
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50
+ Wehrli Lars (2008) 10.00

5 f Matter Roman (2008) 18.50
+ Reinhard Niklaus (2008) 10.00
o Schenk Kilian (2008) 8.50

5 g Messerli David (2007) 18.50
+ Niederberger Nils (2008) 10.00
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50

5 h Scheuner Remo (2008) 18.50
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.75
+ Hess Cyril (2008) 9.75

5 i Studer Matteo (2008) 18.50
o Schenk Kilian (2008) 8.50
+ Stauffer Dilin (2008) 10.00

5 j Werthmüller Florian (2008) 18.50
+ Catella Ettore (2008) 10.00
o Sigrist Nick (2008) 8.50
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5 k Zingg Simon (2008) 18.50
+ Wehrli Lars (2008) 10.00
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50

6 a Fischer Tiziano (2007) 18.25
+ Aeberhard Leo (2007) 9.75
o Graber Nick (2007) 8.50

6 b Frutiger Kevin (2008) 18.25
+ Lee Duarte Elias (2008) 9.75
o Rüegg Christian (2008) 8.50

6 c Gafner Milo (2008) 18.25
o Bigler Jayden (2007) 8.50
+ Burri Silvan (2008) 9.75

6 d Grimm Stefan (2007) 18.25
o Lauper Tobias (2007) 8.50
+ Rolli Michael (2007) 9.75

6 e Hadorn Marc (2007) 18.25
+ Isenschmid Nico (2008) 9.75
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.50

6 f Järmann Adrian (2008) 18.25
+ Messerli Jonas (2007) 9.75
o Joos Nando (2008) 8.50

6 g Messerli Jonas (2007) 18.25
o Järmann Adrian (2008) 8.50
+ Thöni Nick (2008) 9.75

6 h Niederberger Nils (2008) 18.25
o Messerli David (2007) 8.50
+ Catella Ettore (2008) 9.75

6 i Stuber Gian (2008) 18.25
o Sigrist Nick (2008) 8.50
+ Lee Duarte Elias (2008) 9.75

7 Egger Pius (2008) 18.00
- Hess Cyril (2008) 9.00
- Bachmann Fabian (2007) 9.00

8 Bachmann Fabian (2007) 17.75
o Suter Ruedi (2007) 8.75
- Egger Pius (2008) 9.00

9 a Aeberhard Leo (2007) 17.25
o Fischer Tiziano (2007) 8.50
- Stegmann Sascha (2008) 8.75

9 b Aellig Andrin (2007) 17.25
- Zohren Benjiamin (2007) 8.75
o Zimmermann Joel (2007) 8.50

9 c Hess Cyril (2008) 17.25
- Egger Pius (2008) 8.75
o Scheuner Remo (2008) 8.50

9 d Stegmann Sascha (2008) 17.25
o Zysset Ramon (2008) 8.50
- Aeberhard Leo (2007) 8.75

9 e Zohren Benjiamin (2007) 17.25
- Aellig Andrin (2007) 8.75
o Kehrli Manuel (2007) 8.50

10 a Burri Silvan (2008) 17.00
o Affolter Cedric (2007) 8.50
o Gafner Milo (2008) 8.50

10 b Catella Ettore (2008) 17.00
o Werthmüller Florian (2008) 8.50
o Niederberger Nils (2008) 8.50

10 c Künzi David (2007) 17.00
o Graber Nick (2007) 8.50
o Häni Michael (2007) 8.50

10 d Lee Duarte Elias (2008) 17.00
o Frutiger Kevin (2008) 8.50
o Stuber Gian (2008) 8.50

10 e Reinhard Niklaus (2008) 17.00
o Matter Roman (2008) 8.50
o Isenschmid Nico (2008) 8.50

10 f Rolli Michael (2007) 17.00
o Schärz Adrian (2008) 8.50
o Grimm Stefan (2007) 8.50

10 g Stauffer Dilin (2008) 17.00
o Arnold Lukas (2008) 8.50
o Studer Matteo (2008) 8.50

10 h Thöni Nick (2008) 17.00
o Burren Lorin (2008) 8.50
o Messerli Jonas (2007) 8.50

10 i Wehrli Lars (2008) 17.00
o Zingg Simon (2008) 8.50
o Krähenbühl Micha (2008) 8.50

Jahrgang 2005-2006
1 a Matter Florian (2005) 20.00

+ Feldmann Matthias (2005) 10.00
+ Joos Roman (2005) 10.00

 
1 b Maurer Quentin (2006) 20.00

+ Bärtschi Phil (2005) 10.00
+ Wisler Michael (2006) 10.00

 
1 c Pirkheim Enea (2006) 20.00

+ Rösch Noah (2005) 10.00
+ Brawand Christian (2006) 10.00

1 d Wyss Nick (2006) 20.00
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 10.00
+ Walser Aaron (2006) 10.00

2 a Moser Michael (2005) 19.75
+ Matter Max (2005) 9.75
+ Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 10.00

2 b Schärz Remo (2006) 19.75
+ Berger Loris (2006) 9.75
+ Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 10.00

3 Häni Adrian (2005) 19.50
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 9.75
+ Wisler Florian (2005) 9.75

4 a Thöni Pius (2005) 19.00
- Künsch Michael (2006) 9.00
+ Müller Janick (2006) 10.00

4 b Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 19.00
- Blatter Joel (2006) 9.00
+ Künsch Michael (2006) 10.00

5 a Zaugg Simon (2005) 18.75
- Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.75
+ Arnold Marc (2005) 10.00

5 b Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 18.75
- Zaugg Simon (2005) 8.75
+ Blatter Joel (2006) 10.00

5 c Joos Roman (2005) 18.75
+ Teutschman Roger (2005) 10.00
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.75

6 a Berger Loris (2006) 18.50
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.50
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 10.00

6 b Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 18.50
+ Maurer Manuel (2006) 9.75
o Schärz Remo (2006) 8.75

6 c Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 18.50
+ Arnold Marc (2005) 10.00
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50

6 d Maillat Luc (2006) 18.50
o Müller Janick (2006) 8.75
+ Bärtschi Phil (2005) 9.75

6 e Matter Max (2005) 18.50
o Moser Michael (2005) 8.50
+ Gerber Nicolas (2005) 10.00

6 f Wisler Michael (2006) 18.50
+ Brawand Adrian (2006) 10.00
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50

7 a Brawand Adrian (2006) 18.25
o Wisler Michael (2006) 8.50
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 9.75

7 b Brawand Christian (2006) 18.25
+ Zingg Lukas (2006) 9.75
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50

7 c Feldmann Matthias (2005) 18.25
o Matter Florian (2005) 8.50
+ Reinhard Kaspar (2005) 9.75

7 d Müller Janick (2006) 18.25
+ Maillat Luc (2006) 9.75
o Thöni Pius (2005) 8.50

7 e Walser Aaron (2006) 18.25
+ Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 9.75
o Wyss Nick (2006) 8.50

7 f Wisler Florian (2005) 18.25
+ Reinhard Kaspar (2005) 9.75
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50

8 Künsch Michael (2006) 17.75
- Thöni Pius (2005) 9.00
o Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 8.75

9 a Blatter Joel (2006) 17.50
- Tschanz Jeremy (2006) 9.00
o Zumbrunn Sven (2005) 8.50

9 b Rösch Noah (2005) 17.50
o Pirkheim Enea (2006) 8.50
- Teutschman Roger (2005) 9.00
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9 c Teutschman Roger (2005) 17.50
o Joos Roman (2005) 8.50
- Rösch Noah (2005) 9.00

10 a Reinhard Kaspar (2005) 17.25
o Wisler Florian (2005) 8.75
o Feldmann Matthias (2005) 8.50

10 b Zingg Lukas (2006) 17.25
o Brawand Christian (2006) 8.50
o Brawand Adrian (2006) 8.75

11 a Arnold Marc (2005) 17.00
o Krähenbühl Andri (2005) 8.50
o Zaugg Simon (2005) 8.50

11 b Bärtschi Phil (2005) 17.00
o Maurer Quentin (2006) 8.50
o Maillat Luc (2006) 8.50

11 c Gerber Nicolas (2005) 17.00
o Häni Adrian (2005) 8.50
o Matter Max (2005) 8.50

11 d Mauerhofer Luca (2006) 17.00
o Wyss Nick (2006) 8.50
o Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50

11 e Maurer Manuel (2006) 17.00
o Dällenbach Lukas (2006) 8.50
o Berger Loris (2006) 8.50

Jahrgang 2003-2004
1 Wiedmer Marco (2003) 20.00

+ Rüegg Daniel (2003) 10.00
+ Burri Alain (2003) 10.00

 
2 a Mosimann Simon (2003) 19.75

+ Gerber Adrian (2004) 10.00
+ Rutsch Remo (2004) 9.75

 
2 b Vollenweider Maik (2004) 19.75

+ Schläfli Roman (2004) 9.75
+ Brawand Christoph (2003) 10.00

3 a Joos Enrico (2003) 18.75
- Schori Kevin (2004) 9.00
+ Schafroth Dario (2004) 9.75

3 b Zimmermann David (2003) 18.75
- Schafroth Dario (2004) 9.00
+ Schori Kevin (2004) 9.75

4 a Brawand Christoph (2003) 18.50
+ Glauser Roger (2004) 9.75
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.75

4 b Burri Alain (2003) 18.50
+ Stoll Manuel (2004) 10.00
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50

4 c Gerber Adrian (2004) 18.50
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50
+ Schläfli Roman (2004) 10.00

4 d Glauser Roger (2004) 18.50
o Brawand Christoph (2003) 8.50
+ Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 10.00

4 e Rüegg Daniel (2003) 18.50
o Wiedmer Marco (2003) 8.50
+ Stoll Manuel (2004) 10.00

4 f Rutsch Remo (2004) 18.50
+ Stoll Fabian (2004) 10.00
o Mosimann Simon (2003) 8.50

5 Stoll Fabian (2004) 18.25
o Rutsch Remo (2004) 8.50
+ Mosimann Reto (2003) 9.75

6 a Schafroth Dario (2004) 17.50
- Zimmermann David (2003) 9.00
o Joos Enrico (2003) 8.50

6 b Schori Kevin (2004) 17.50
- Joos Enrico (2003) 9.00
o Zimmermann David (2003) 8.50

7 a Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 17.25
- Mosimann Reto (2003) 8.75
o Glauser Roger (2004) 8.50

7 b Mosimann Reto (2003) 17.25
- Krähenbühl Luca (2003) 8.75
o Stoll Fabian (2004) 8.50

7 c Schläfli Roman (2004) 17.25
o Vollenweider Maik (2004) 8.75
o Gerber Adrian (2004) 8.50

8 Stoll Manuel (2004) 17.00
o Burri Alain (2003) 8.50
o Rüegg Daniel (2003) 8.50


